ol D o NN =

© oo N O

10
1
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

CONTENTS

PART one: winter

Mirrors

February: Mental Weather
Dreams

Sankey’s View

March, in the End

part two. spring

Masters of the Modern Dance
Gaz & Sankey

Getting Out

Wives

part three: summer

Escapees

The Numbers
Sankey and his Sister
Keeping Hold
Victims of Love

part four: fall

A Haunted House
Soloing

Death on a Teacake
December

Each Small Suicide
Rock Gardens

12
18

38
39

45
52
71
78

113
120
121
164
167

175
203
207
224
228
244



