## CONTENTS

	PART ONE: WINTER	
I	Mirrors	3
2	February: Mental Weather	12
3	Dreams	18
4	Sankey's View	38
5	March, in the End	39
	PART TWO: SPRING	
6	Masters of the Modern Dance	45
7	Gaz & Sankey	52
8	Getting Out	71
9	Wives	78
	PART THREE: SUMMER	
10	Escapees	II3
II	The Numbers	120
12	Sankey and his Sister	121
13	Keeping Hold	164
14	Victims of Love	167
	PART FOUR: FALL	
15	A Haunted House	175
16	Soloing	203
17	Death on a Teacake	207
18	December	224
19	Each Small Suicide	228
20	Rock Gardens	244